COMBI 27 RANGE

COMPLETE
INDICATOR

COD

GW27415
GW27416
Gw27417
GwW27418
GW27419
GW27421
GwW27422
GwW27423
Gw27424
GwW26417
Gw26427

DIFFUSER
COLOUR

Red

Green

Yellow
Transparent
Light blue
Red
Red
Yellow

Yellow

RATED
VOLTAGE

230V ac
230V ac
230V ac
230V ac
230V ac
24V ac
230V ac
24V ac
230V ac
24V ac
230V ac

COMBI 27 RANGE - INDICATOR

LAMPHOLDER
TYPE

E14
E14
E14
E14
E14
E14
E14
E14
E14

N. HOLES @ 23
WITH CABLE GLAND

_ A A A A A A A A A

NO. KNOCKOUT HOLES
223

3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
3 onsides/ 1 on the bottom
1 onsides /1 on the bottom

1 onsides /1 on the bottom

OUTER DIM.
LXHXD (MM)

66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
66x82x95
64x80x59
64x80x59



